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 Stock Futures 25-Apr-22 22-Apr-22 21-Apr-22 20-Apr-22 19-Apr-22 Month

Open Interest Single
25-Apr-22 22-Apr-22 Change

Settle Price

(Contract)
Contract * Volume

 Most Active Volume(Contract) 

(+/-) (+/-) (+/-) (+/-)

KTBU22       Sep 2022 35,334 26,356 10,667 10,667 10,66714.18 14.08 0.10 0.71%12,978 %34.06 %147.08 %0.00 %0.00

SUPERH23  Mar 2023 41,000 30,000 30,000 0 00.89 0.88 0.01 1.14%11,000 %36.67 %0.00 %0.00 %0.00

WHAU22      Sep 2022 10,119 19,088 19,588 19,588 19,0883.31 3.33 -0.02 -0.60%9,031 %-46.99 %-2.55 %0.00 %2.62

BANPUM22X Jun 2022 30,019 37,308 37,349 29,516 32,48211.55 11.75 -0.20 -1.70%8,574 %-19.54 %-0.11 %26.54 %-9.13

JASM22       Jun 2022 254,448 256,404 254,902 252,383 243,9903.75 3.65 0.10 2.74%7,048 %-0.76 %0.59 %1.00 %3.44

KTBM22      Jun 2022 8,885 6,781 14,701 13,806 13,67614.26 14.23 0.03 0.21%3,959 %31.03 %-53.87 %6.48 %0.95

IRPCM22     Jun 2022 70,142 69,728 70,245 68,235 67,7123.50 3.54 -0.04 -1.13%3,770 %0.59 %-0.74 %2.95 %0.77

PTGM22      Jun 2022 12,463 12,837 12,940 13,040 12,93514.20 13.43 0.77 5.73%3,650 %-2.91 %-0.80 %-0.77 %0.81

WHAM22     Jun 2022 46,930 47,386 47,874 46,794 45,7583.33 3.35 -0.02 -0.60%3,618 %-0.96 %-1.02 %2.31 %2.26

SUPERM22  Jun 2022 111,657 110,657 110,654 110,625 110,6170.89 0.88 0.01 1.14%3,000 %0.90 %0.00 %0.03 %0.01

 Stock Futures 25-Apr-22 22-Apr-22 21-Apr-22 20-Apr-22 19-Apr-22 Month

* Open Interest Single
25-Apr-22 22-Apr-22 Change

Settle Price

(Contract)
Contract  Volume

 Most Active OI (Contract) 

* (+/-) (+/-) (+/-) (+/-)

GUNKULM22 Jun 2022 260,798 259,278 258,665 255,071 255,551 5.82 5.85 -0.03 -0.5 %2,524 0.59% 0.24% 1.41% -0.19%

JASM22       Jun 2022 254,448 256,404 254,902 252,383 243,990 3.75 3.65 0.1 2.74 %7,048 -0.76% 0.59% 1.00% 3.44%

SIRIM22      Jun 2022 160,722 160,722 160,938 160,938 161,325 1.15 1.17 -0.02 -1.7 %0 0.00% -0.13% 0.00% -0.24%

TRUEM22    Jun 2022 146,910 146,349 145,858 145,943 156,456 4.81 4.90 -0.09 -1.8 %667 0.38% 0.34% -0.06% -6.72%

SUPERM22  Jun 2022 111,657 110,657 110,654 110,625 110,617 0.89 0.88 0.01 1.14 %3,000 0.90% 0.00% 0.03% 0.01%

TTBM22       Jun 2022 78,778 78,993 76,357 74,869 89,199 1.29 1.29 0 0 %2,334 -0.27% 3.45% 1.99% -16.07%

BLANDM22  Jun 2022 74,901 74,825 74,736 74,589 74,580 1.01 1.03 -0.02 -1.9 %80 0.10% 0.12% 0.20% 0.01%

IRPCM22     Jun 2022 70,142 69,728 70,245 68,235 67,712 3.50 3.54 -0.04 -1.1 %3,770 0.59% -0.74% 2.95% 0.77%

CPFM22      Jun 2022 52,960 52,306 52,703 52,599 52,600 23.70 23.85 -0.2 -0.6 %987 1.25% -0.75% 0.20% 0.00%

PLANBM22X Jun 2022 51,043 51,043 51,043 51,543 48,043 7.52 7.66 -0.1 -1.8 %1,001 0.00% 0.00% -0.97% 7.29%

 Index Futures 25-Apr-22 22-Apr-22 21-Apr-22 20-Apr-22 19-Apr-22Month

Open Interest 
SET50

25-Apr-22 22-Apr-22 Change
Settle PriceContract 

(+/-) (+/-) (+/-) (+/-)

S50J22  Apr 2022 264 291 301 321 292980.50 991.90 -11.4 -1.15 % -9.28 % -3.32% -6.23% 9.93 %

S50K22  May 2022 113 149 164 163 146979.20 991.20 -12 -1.21 % -24.16 % -9.15% 0.61% 11.64 %

S50M22 Jun 2022 345,705 343,909 359,509 353,181 346,767978.40 990.40 -12 -1.21 % 0.52 % -4.34% 1.79% 1.85 %

S50U22  Sep 2022 30,497 29,435 31,417 29,852 29,601972.10 984.10 -12 -1.22 % 3.61 % -6.31% 5.24% 0.85 %

S50Z22  Dec 2022 14,156 13,645 14,125 13,671 13,475970.90 982.80 -11.9 -1.21 % 3.74 % -3.40% 3.32% 1.45 %

S50H23  Mar 2023 2,966 2,677 2,454 2,493 2,438967.30 979.10 -11.8 -1.21 % 10.80 % 9.09% -1.56% 2.26 %
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TFEX Trade Value by Investor Type

 Close (Baht)Stock
Change

(%)

         Top Gainer (Underlying)         

PTG       14.00 0.70 5.26
JMT       84.75 2.75 3.35
EPG       10.00 0.30 3.09
CENTEL  44.00 1.00 2.33
JAS        3.70 0.08 2.21
S           2.04 0.04 2.00
AP         11.60 0.20 1.75
MAJOR   20.20 0.30 1.51
VNG       7.70 0.10 1.32
COM7     42.75 0.50 1.18

 Close (Baht)Stock
Change

(%)

Top Loss (Underlying)

THG       88.50 -10.50 -10.61
MTC       48.50 -2.00 -3.96
PLANB   7.35 -0.30 -3.92
IVL         45.50 -1.50 -3.19
STA       25.00 -0.75 -2.91
BANPU   11.60 -0.30 -2.52
MBK       13.50 -0.30 -2.17
KTC       57.25 -1.25 -2.14
MINT      34.50 -0.75 -2.13
EA         89.75 -1.75 -1.91

SET50 Index Futures
 Date Foreign Investor Local Institutions Local Investor Total

Long Short Net Long Short Net Long Short Net Volume OI
25/04/2022 26,351 29,533 -3,18274,734 62,590 12,144 73,482 82,444 -8,962 174,567 393,701

Precious Metal Futures
 Date Foreign Investor Local Institutions Local Investor Total

Long Short Net Long Short Net Long Short Net Volume OI
25/04/2022 6,241 8,615 -2,37430,464 40,511 -10,047 40,432 28,011 12,421 77,137 57,515

Currency Futures
 Date Foreign Investor Local Institutions Local Investor Total

Long Short Net Long Short Net Long Short Net Volume OI
25/04/2022 3,562 2,849 7130 25 -25 15,919 16,607 -688 19,481 192,177
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